ELLIOTT FE   1-13
C
LO
TH
IN
G
 - FU
R

 splash
•  Comfort: Leather upper made from specially treated leather
 to remain comfortable over the life of the product. Special
 components and unique boot constructi on to prevent foot
 fati gue. Wide width design (including toe cap) to ensure
 maximum comfort and minimum stress.
•  Light Weight: Less fati gue and easy to wear
•  Visibility: Retro-refl ecti ve tape on heel area gives high visibility
 at night and in poorly illuminated areas
•  Value for money: Competi ti vely priced with signifi cantly
 more protecti on
CODE SIZE
EACJSB07  7
EACJSB08 8
EACJSB09  9
EACJSB10 10
EACJSB11 11
EACJSB12 12
EACJSB13 13
EACJSB14 14
CODE SIZE
EACCSB07  7
EACCSB08 8
EACCSB09 9
EACCSB10 10
EACCSB11 11
EACCSB12  12
EACCSB13  13
EACCSB14  14
C
LO
TH
IN